CARGO-TOOL
―Mechanical Platform Scale
Product Feature
*Scale body is made through casting technology, firm and durable
* Scale body is equipped with wheels, suitable for hardware, and chemical environment
Product Display
                TGT Series                                             PF Series
Specification
TGT Series
Model  Max Weighing(kg) Scale Division(g) Platform Size(mm) Accuracy Grade
TGT-50 50 20 400×300 Grade 3
TGT-100 100 50 400×300 Grade 3
TGT-300 300 200 600×450 Grade 3
TGT-500A 500 200 600×450 Grade 3
TGT-500 500 200 600×600 Grade 3
TGT-1000A 1000 500 800×600 Grade 3
PF Series
Model
Max. Weighing
(kg)
Scale Division
(g)
Platform Size
(mm)
Packing Size
Accuracy
Grade
PF-100 100 20 400×300 69×48×16cm/1pcs Grade 3
PF-300 300 50 600×450 99×62×21cm/1pcs Grade 3
PF-500A 500 200 600×450 99×62×21cm/1pcs Grade 3
PF-500S 500 200 600×600 100×80×22cm/1pcs Grade 3
PF-1000 1000 500 800×600 123×80×23cm/1pcs Grade 3
Contact us
United-Ports (Shanghai) LTD.
Add:No.3293, South Hongmei Rd,
Minhang District,Shanghai,China
Web: www.cargo-protec.com.cn
Mail: info@united-ports.com
United-Ports (Shanghai) LTD.
Add:No.3293, South Hongmei Rd,
Minhang District,Shanghai,China
Web: www.cargo-protec.com.cn
Mail: info@united-ports.com